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Women / 8 / Jr B3
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Neve King209
AIM Athletics Texans

9.750 9.800 9.7259.700 38.975
1 4 3 3 1 

1 

Elly King208
AIM Athletics Texans

9.550 9.425 9.8259.750 38.550
2 9 1 1 2 

2 

Savannah Graham230
WOGA Gymnastics

9.500 9.925 9.4509.550 38.425
3T 1 4 9T 3 

3 

Alexis Wood240
WOGA Gymnastics

9.450 9.900 9.5259.475 38.350
5 2 6 7 4T

4T

Julia Hanson355
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.375 9.550 9.7009.725 38.350
6 6T 2 4 4T

4T

Victoria Cluck226
WOGA Gymnastics

9.500 9.850 9.4759.325 38.150
3T 3 10T 8 6 

6 

Abigayle Martin249
Above The Bar

9.150 9.500 9.7759.500 37.925
9 8 5 2 7 

7 

Kendall Daniels227
WOGA Gymnastics

8.900 9.600 9.4509.450 37.400
11 5 7T 9T 8 

8 

Amina Downs319
Pearland Elite

9.325 9.150 9.4509.325 37.250
7 12 10T 9T 9 

9 

Abigail Tomaski194
Stars Houston

8.700 9.550 9.5509.425 37.225
12 6T 9 6 10 

10 

Camryn Adams223
WOGA Gymnastics

9.300 8.400 9.6509.450 36.800
8 14 7T 5 11 

11 

Brooke Murdock265
Richardson Gym

8.600 9.375 9.2509.325 36.550
13 10 10T 14 12 

12 

Isabella Hildebrand320
Pearland Elite

8.500 9.100 9.4259.250 36.275
14 13 13 12T 13 

13 

Sarah Buchanan248
Reflex

8.400 9.175 9.4258.525 35.525
15 11 14 12T 14 

14 

Irene Benavides - Perez398
BCS Gymnastics

9.050 6.800 9.2258.100 33.175
10 15 15 15 15 

15 
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